Bezirk Unterfranken

Flinte Trap 3.10.12 Herren

7 von 8 Starter am 23.04.2022 in Schweinheim

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Kohler, Alexander
Grohm, Thomas
Mehrlich, Matthias
Pacher, Sven

Reimche, Wladimir
Neumann-Grunow, Sven

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1357
2 1214
3 1355
4 1358
5 1359
6 1354
Q 1353

Elstner, Michael

Verein

TC Neubrunn
Hubertus Schollkrippen
SV Partenstein

TC Neubrunn

TC Neubrunn
Hubertus Schdllkrippen

St. Seb. Schweinheim

Seite 1/1

Serien

17 17
14 14
12 14
12 13

10 13
4 8 6

16

12

13

12
10

20 21 21

Gesamt

50

40

39

37

33
18

62

Treffer

Treffer

Treffer

Treffer

Treffer
Treffer

Treffer

erstellt am 28.04.2022 um 19:59 Uhr



