

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022



Flinte Trap 3.10.12 Herren II

7 von 8 Starter am 23.04.2022 in Schweinheim

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1357	Köhler, Alexander	TC Neubrunn	17 17 16	50 Treffer
2	1214	Grohm, Thomas	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	14 14 12	40 Treffer
3	1355	Mehrlich, Matthias	SV Partenstein	12 14 13	39 Treffer
4	1358	Pacher, Sven	TC Neubrunn	12 13 12	37 Treffer
5	1359	Reimche, Wladimir	TC Neubrunn	10 13 10	33 Treffer
6	1354	Neumann-Grunow, Sven	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	4 8 6	18 Treffer
Q	1353	Elstner, Michael	St. Seb. Schweinheim	20 21 21	62 Treffer